69
Signs & Marking Products
Markers, Signs and Tags
Pole Markers/Numbers:
Mark your poles economically, while performing routine maintenance.  Accurate pole marking means fast response in an emergency
and accurate tracking.
Pole Tags:
Durable pole dating tags withstand salt, sunlight and rain.

71
To Order Call: 1 716 319 3420
Ordering Information:  Barricade Tapes
AREA MARKING PRODUCTS: Barricade Tape
Thickness Part # Description Size Weight Unit
2 MIL B3102R10 DANGER DO NOT ENTER
  B3102R174 DANGER PELIGRO
  B3102R21 DANGER
  B3102Y16 CAUTION
  B3102Y13 CAUTION CUIDADO
  B3102Y9 CAUTION DO NOT ENTER
  B3102Y2 CAUTION CONSTRUCTION AREA
    16 Rolls/Case 3"x300'    .75 lbs/roll Roll
    8 Rolls/Case 3"x1000'    2.25 lbs/roll Roll
2.5 MIL B31022R21 DANGER
  B31022Y13 CAUTION CUIDADO
  B31022Y16 CAUTION
  B31022Y5 CAUTION BURIED GAS LINE BELOW
  B31022Y7 CAUTION NO PARKING
  B31022Y9 CAUTION DO NOT ENTER
    16 Rolls/Case 3"x300'    1.0 lbs/roll Roll
    8 Rolls/Case 3"x1000'    2.75 lbs/roll Roll
3 MIL B3103R10 DANGER DO NOT ENTER
  B3103R174 DANGER PELIGRO
  B3103R21 DANGER
  B3103R33 DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
  B3103Y13 CAUTION CUIDADO
  B3103Y16 CAUTION
  B3103Y2 CAUTION CONSTRUCTION AREA
  B3103Y23 CAUTION MEN WORKING
  B3103Y3 CAUTION OPEN TRENCH
  B3103Y45 CAUTION WET PAINT
  B3103Y55 CAUTION TREE PROTECTION AREA
  B3103Y62 CAUTION HIGH VOLTAGE AREA
  B3103Y7 CAUTION NO PARKING
  B3103Y9 CAUTION DO NOT ENTER
  B3103Y18 YELLOW & BLACK STRIPE
  B3103Y39 WARNING RESTRICTED AREA
    16 Rolls/Case 3"x300'    1.0 lbs/roll Roll
    8 Rolls/Case 3"x1000'    3.25 lbs/roll Roll
7 MIL B73500__ CAUTION or DANGER
    8 Rolls/Case  3"x500'  3.75 lbs/roll Roll

*4-7 day lead time on all non-stock marking flags - excludes Biodegradable Flags
*$25.00 one time set up charge for custom printed flags
Ordering Information:  Locating Flags
74
Signs & Marking Products
Area Marking Products: Solid Flagging Tape
Colorful and highly visible, Solid Color Roll Flagging is the most durable, longest-lasting outdoor flagging
available anywhere thanks to proprietary formulations and annealing. Added           plasticizer packages
yield maximum physical properties including tensile strength. (That means you get stronger product for
the same price.) Roll Flagging is the most asked for flagging by industry professionals in surveying, con-
struction, forestry, nursery, mining, geophysics,       hardware and oil  exploration.
Non-toxic
Non-flammable
All APWA colors provided
100% Made in the USA
AREA MARKING PRODUCTS: Flagging Tape
Part # Description Size Weight Unit
1 3/16" X 300' FOR STANDARD COLORS AND 150' FOR GLO COLORS (12 rolls/carton)
1316300RFTA Taffeta 1 3/16'x300'  .5 lbs/roll Roll
136300RFCM Coarse Matte 1 3/16'x300'  .4 lbs/roll Roll
1316300RFTX Texas 1 3/16'x300'  .5 lbs/roll Roll
1316300RFAR Arctic 1 3/16'x300'  .55 lbs/roll Roll
1316300RFDN Day/Night Stripe 1 3/16'x300'  .5 lbs/roll Roll
1316300PA Patterned 1 3/16'x300'  .5 lbs/roll Roll
1" X 300' FOR STD COLORS AND 150' FOR GLO COLORS  (10 rolls/carton)
1300RFTA Taffeta 1' x 300'  .4 lbs/roll Roll
13000RFTX Texas 1' x 300'  .5 lbs/roll Roll
1.5" X 300' FOR STD COLORS AND 150' FOR GLO COLORS  (9 rolls/carton)

* CALL FOR DETAILS ON CUSTOM PRINT
  MINIMUMS AND PLATE CHARGES CAN APPLY
Ordering Information:  Underground Warning Tapes
76
Signs & Marking Products
Area Marking Products: Krylon Marking Paints
KKrylon Industrial Quick-MarkTM  Inverted Marking Paint uses a special, high-solids formulation for bold,
bright, visible markings on virtually any surface — gravel, asphalt, soil, grass, stone, concrete and many
more. This paint features one-coat coverage and a non-clogging spray tip for consistency and efficiency.
The Spray-ThruTM cap allows for inverted painting ease. Choose from a wide variety of solvent or water-
based colors in 20 oz. cans (17 oz. net weight).
Minimum Order: One Case
77
To Order Call: 1 716 319 3420
Signs & Marking Products
Area Marking Products: Krylon® Marking Paints
KKrylon Industrial Quick-MarkTM Inverted Marking Chalk can be used on common surfaces when marking
athletic fields, utilities, survey, construction, excavation and more. This water-based, VOC compliant chalk
can last up to 30 days, yet be removed with water and a wire brush if   desired. Features include one-coat
coverage, a non-clogging spray tip and the Spray-ThruTM cap design for consistency and efficiency.
Choose from a selection of APWA colors in 20 oz. cans (15 oz. net weight).
Ordering Information:  Krylon Paints
AREA MARKING PRODUCTS: Krylon Paint
Part # Description Size Weight Unit
INVERTED MARKING PAINT (12 Cans/Case)
20KRYWBIP 20oz WATER BASE 20oz.  17.0 lbs.  Case
16KRYWBIP 16oz WATER BASE 16oz.  13.0 lbs.  Case
20KRYSBIP 20oz SOLVENT BASE 20oz.   17.0 lbs.  Case
INVERTED MARKING CHALK (12 Cans/Case)
20KRYWBMC 20oz WATER BASE 20oz.   17.0 lbs.  Case
20KRYSBMC 20oz SOLVENT BASE 20oz.   17.0 lbs.  Case
MARKING WANDS AND MACHINES
KRY12HH 12" Hand Held Wand  Each  0.75 lbs.  Each
KRY34WHEEL 34" W/WHEEL  Each  1.5 lbs.  Each
KRYSTRMCH STRIPING MACHINE  Each  22.0 lbs.  Each